THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME.
AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘" OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’ WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D;
‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-
L; ‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. This calendar is "A'

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS DECEMBER 20, 2024.
THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS DECEMBER 20, 2024.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
12/06/2024
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

24-50593 Howard Robert Goffman Edward C. Boltz
(Cont. From 09/06/24, 10/18/24, 11/01/24,
11/18/24)


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

TRUSTEE: Samantha Brumbaugh

20-50913

23-50402

24-50807

24-50808

24-50830

24-50810

24-50613

24-50789

24-50788

Fredrick Lee Stout

Jeffrey Allan Cantwell

Lorrie Jane Whitley

Loubet Eugene Martin
Dorothy June Martin

Leah Brooks Guthrie Loy

Donald Arthur St. Charles

Gregory Arthur Saumenig
(Cont. From 09/20/24, 11/01/24, 11/22/24

)

Alice Marie White
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Dolores Z. Shillinglaw
(Cont. From 11/22/24 )

Edward C. Boltz , John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz , Ben David
Busch , Benjamin Lovell , Erica
Capron NeSmith

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Edward C. Boltz , Erica Capron

NeSmith

Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee

Hicks

William V. Bost

Erica Capron NeSmith

Damon Terry Duncan

Christopher Decker Lane



24-50682

24-50796

24-50798

24-50797

24-50809

Donald Lee Fore
(Cont. From 10/08/24, 11/01/24 )

Johnny Scott Griffin
Jennifer Danielle Griffin

Briana April Mack

Forest James Whitmore
Gwyn Marie Wright Whitmore

Jeovanny Mauricio Henriquez Manzano

Wendell Wes Schollander

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Benjamin Lovell

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander



TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton

21-50595

22-50191

22-50198

24-50817

24-50804

22-50307

24-50820

24-50819

24-50800

24-50801

Judith Fitzgerald Drum

Timmy Dale Lineberry
Sandra Lynn Lineberry

Thomas Henry Payne

Shallina Antoinette Ready

Mark Allen Rose, Sr.

Angelica Michelle Bowen

James Stephen Kearns

Jesse Vance Solomon

Allison Marie Hunter-Eldridge

Troy Lee Anderson

Edward C. Boltz , John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee
Hicks , John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz , John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz , Hector

Quesada

William V. Bost

Wendell Wes Schollander

D. Barrett Burge

Clyde R. Cash

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan



24-50822

24-50825

24-50814

24-50818

Skyler Keith Hummel

David John Thewlis
Lucille Marie Thewlis

Parks Michael Russell
Brenda Turbyfill Russell

Michael Holmes Howe

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

C. Roland Krueger

Erica Capron NeSmith



WINSTON-SALEM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.qov/zoom341s

12/06/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00

TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson

24-50786

24-50803

24-50706

24-50793

24-50759

24-50823

34

1:00 P.M.

Luan Viet Dinh

Martha Alicia Cuevas -Perez

Steven Russell Haley
(Cont. From 11/01/24)

Daniel Michael Murphy
Lartha Johnson Murphy

Maya Latoria McCoy
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Wendell David Johnson

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Erica Capron NeSmith

Ron A. Anderson

William V. Bost

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

D. Barrett Burge


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

24-50772

24-50824

24-50816

24-50821

24-50701

24-50783

24-50779

24-50762

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Gail Bacon Ellis
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Kenneth Ray Richards

Reginald Depew Robinson
Ida Lea Robinson

Erin Laraine Umberger

William Perez=Moreno
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Santana Christina Stover

David Wheeler Wyatt, Jr.
Megan Faye Wyatt
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Rodney C. Stanley, Jr.
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Christopher Decker Lane



24-50777

24-50805

24-50750

24-50785

24-50787

24-50794

24-50795

24-50784

24-50813

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Rebecca L. Valencia
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Angie Gardelys Amador

Willie Jamal Bellamy
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Randy Alan Kennedy

Michael Lynn McCraw

Timothy Cedric Beecher

Anithia Rena Davis

Jared Madison Lawson

Eddie Earl Berrier
Vikki Wade Berrier

Christopher Decker Lane

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Erica Capron NeSmith



24-50799

24-50802

24-50806

24-50812

24-50757

24-50811 FF

24-50815

24-50792

24-50688

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Alfreleta Quintez Greene

Cheryl Gunter

Sonja Bryant Hall

Melanie Harris Michael

Vicktoria Youwon Springs
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Tijuana Camille Stevens

Kevin Michael Syphrett
Jodilynn Syphrett

Matthew Emmett Wentzel

Lydell C. White
(Cont. From 10/18/24, 11,01,24,
11/22/24)

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Erica Capron NeSmith

Benjamin Lovell

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Hector Quesada

Hector Quesada

Koury Lee Hicks, Hector
Quesada



24-50790

24-50767

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Ryan Donovan White
Tarra Shardae White

Mandy Jolene Utt
Christopher Arthur Utt
(Cont. From 11/22/24)

Benjamin Lovell

PRO SE



